.
.
MECHANISMS PRODUCTS SP
Mechanisms Products
ADSM
.
.
LPSS 1875 & LPSS 937

[mm | classic I/F
[in]
Mass
[kg]
Clamps Angle
Upper/Lower
[deg]
Ultim.(**) line load
[N/mm]
Tension
[kN]
Average Shock
[g]
Funct. Temp.
[C]
LPSS610 610 | 24 5.4 15/15 80 15 ≈800 -55/120
LPSS937 937 | 37 13.0 15/9 380 35 ≈900 -55/120
LPSS937L 937 | 37 8.0 15/15 105 24 ≈600 -55/120
LPSS1194 1194 | 47 15.0 15/9 480 50 ≈900 -40/111 (-55/120)
LPSS1194L 1194 | 47 8.8 15/15 73 24 ≈600 -55/120
LPSS1575* 1575 | 62 18 15/9 250 45 ≈700 -55/120
LPSS1666 1666 | 66 23.0 11/11 250 45 ≈700 -55/120
LPSS1875 1875 | 74 18.7 15/15 156 40 ≈700 -55/120
LPSS2105 2105 | 83 17.5 20/15 35 30 ≈700 -55/120
© Copyright Airbus / Mechanisms Products
3
(*) In development, TRL7 mid 2026
(**) Max, tested value

[mm | classic I/F
[in]
Mass
[kg]
Clamps Angle
Upper/Lower
[deg]
Ultim.(*) line load
[N/mm]
Tension
[kN]
Average Shock
[g]
Funct. Temp.
[C]
CRSS937 937 | 37 11.3 15/9 94 23 ≈2500 -90/100
CRSS1194 1194 | 47 13.0 15/9 338 42 ≈2500 -90/100
CRSS2624 2624 | 103 22.1 9/9 286 35 ≈1500 -90/100
CRSS3936 3936 | 155 28.0 9/9 166 45 ≈1200 -90/100
CRSS4272 4272 | 169 35.0 9/9 125 40 ≈1600 -25/55
.
.
January 26
LCB 380